
KP75.1 Hillsborough
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.2 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
5.6 R 5.4 Arthur Minnis Road
11 R 1.8 Old NC 10
12.8 L 5.3 Mount Herman Church

Road
18.1 R 1.2 Ebenezer Church Road
19.3 R 1.1 Bivins Road
20.4 L 0.5 Kelvin Drive
20.9 L 2.1 Russell Road
23 L 0.3 Guess Road, NC 157
23.3 R 1.4 Mason Road
24.7 L 3.4 Johnson Mill Road
28.2 L 0.8 South Lowell Road
29 R 1.3 Rougemont Road
30.3 L 1.3 Hopkins Road
31.6 L 0.7 Bill Poole Road
32.3 L 2.1 New Sharon Church

Road
34.3 R 2.1 Kiger Road
36.4 L 1.9 Hunt Road
38.3 L 0.7 Schley Road
39 R 2.2 New Sharon Church

Road
41.2 R 1.5 Walker Road
42.7 L 1.4 Miller Road
44.1 R 2.3 Miller Road
46.5 R 0.9 St Marys Road, 1002
47.4 R 0.7 East King Street
48.1 L 0.3 South Occoneechee

Street
48.4 L >.1 South Nash Street
48.4 R 1.2 Eno Street
49.6 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Road
51.3 L 0.3 I 85 US 70 Connector,

NC 86 Truck
51.6 R >.1 I 85 US 70 Connector
51.6 R 1.9 West Ten Road
53.5 L 2.2 Bushy Cook Road
55.7 L 0.2 Buckhorn Road
55.9 R 2.5 Yarborough Road
58.5 L 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
58.9 L 0.6 Oak Grove Church Road
59.5 R 2.4 Oak Grove Church Road
61.9 L 0.7 Vernon Road
62.6 L 2.4 Bradshaw Quarry Road
65.1 R 1.5 Orange Grove Road
66.6 L 3.9 Dairyland Road
70.5 R 2.9 Dairyland Road

At TurnGo On
73.4 R 0.8 Old NC 86
74.2 L 0.9 Hillsborough Road
75 R >.1 Dove Street

End of Ride


